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AFC First Financial Corp. 
AFC First Energy Center 
1005 Brookside Road 
Allentown, PA  18106 

PA, ME, KY Peter J. Krajsa 
610-433-7486 
pkrajsa@afcfirst.com 
 

Bank of Colorado 
1609 E. Harmony Road 
Fort Collins, CO  80525 

Fort Collins, 
CO 

Stephen Pon-Pore 
970-633-2999 
Stephen.poncepore@bankofcolorado.com 

City of Boise 
1025 South Capitol 
Boulevard 
Boise, ID  83706 

Boise, ID Connie LaFrainer 
208-384-4158, x106 
Clafrainer@cityofboise.org 
 

Craft 3 
Formerly Enterprise 
Cascadia 
P.O Box 826 
Ilwaco, WA 98624 

OR and WA 
(mainly Portland and 
Seattle) 

Adam Zimmerman 
503-688-1708 
azimmerman@sbpac.com 
 

Energy Finance Solutions 
431 Charmany Drive 
Madison, WI  53711 

NY Nancy O’Brian 
608-249-9322 x237 
nancyo@weccusa.org 
 

HomeStreet Bank 
601 Union Street, Ste 2000, 
Seattle, WA 98101 

WA, OR, HI Dianne Wasson 
206-389-7781 
dwasson@homestree.com 
 

Neighbor's Financial Corp. 
2831 G Street, Suite 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

Select Cities in  Ken Clark 
916-732-2340 
ken@nfcsac.com 
 

Paramount Equity 
8781 Sierra College Blvd. 
Roseville, CA 95661 

AZ, CA, OR, UT, WA Matt Dawson 
916-746-8003 
mdawson@paramountequity.com 
 

SOFCU Community Credit 

Union 
P.O. Box 1358/1504 NE 9th 
Street 
Grants Pass, OR  97528 

Southern OR Lorene Haigler 

541-218-7389 
lhaigler@sofcu.com 
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Stonegate Mortgage 
10412 Allisonville Road 
Suite 250 
Fishers, IN  46038 

Kansas City William Brown 
317-570-0450, extension 144 
wbrown@stonegatemtg.com 
 

Sun West Mortgage 
Company 
18303 Gridley Road 
Cerritos, CA  90703 

Department of Energy 
Building locations and 
Puerto Rico 

Anthony Toro 
562-916-1419 
Anthony@swmc.com 
 

University of Virginia 
Community Credit Union  
3300 Berkmar Drive  
Charlottesville, VA 22901 

City of Charlottesville 
and Virginia counties of 
Albemarle, Fluvanna, 
Greene, Louisa, 
Madison, Nelson and 
Orange  
 

Homeowners:  
434-964-2001, option 3 or see 
www.uvacreditunion.org  
 
Contractors:  
Rebecca Cardwell  
434-964-2001, extension 6813 or 
rebecca.cardwell@uvacreditunion.org 
 

Viewtech Financial  
4761 E. Hunter Avenue  
Anaheim, CA 92807 

CA Viewtech Financial Services, Inc.  
National Loan Center  
Phone 888-621-5511  
Fax 888-681-5511 
 

W.J. Bradley Mortgage 
Capital Company 
10975 S. Sterling View Drive 
Suite 100 
South Jordan, UT  84095 

Department of Energy 
Better Building locations  
 

J. Michael Kime  
801-590-3155  
michael.kime@wjbradley.com 
 

Wintrust Mortgage 
1s660 Midwest Road 
Suite 100 
Oakbrook Terrace, IL  
60161  

IL Tim Tuz 
630-916-9299 
ttuz@wintrustmortgage.com 
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